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RFQ 1-5209597-8: Info@ntchip.com

Product Details of 1-5209597-8
Attenuation Value: 18dB

Type: SC/APC 8°, Singlemode, Dual Window

We can supply TE Connectivity AMP Connectors part# 1-5209597-8, use the request quote form to request 1-5209597-8 pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an
independent stocking distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number 1-5209597-8. The price and lead time for 1-5209597-8depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location. Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# 1-5209597-8. We look forward to doing business with you.

Related parts for 1-5209597-8

Image Part Number Manufacturer Description

1-5209250-5 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity ATTENUATOR F/OPTIC 15.0 DB Details

1-5209250-2 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity FOPC,BOA,12DB,SC/UPC,SM,BP Details

1-5209285-0 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity FOPC BOA 10DB FC/UPC BP SM Details

1-5209250-3 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity FOPC,BOA,13DB,SC/UPC,SM,BP Details

1-5209285-9 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity FOPC BOA 19DB FC/UPC BP SM Details

1-5209597-5
Agastat Relays / TE

Connectivity BOA 15DB DW SC/APC Details

1-5209948-8 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity ATTENUATOR, FC/UPC, DW, 18DB Details
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Manufacturer Part Number 1-5209597-8

Manufacturer TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description BOA 18DB DW SC/APC

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
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1-5209943-6 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity FOPC BOA 16DB SC/UPC DW SM Details
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